City of Perth

Building Permits Approved 22/06/2022 - 28/06/2022

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2021/123

BPC-2021/230

BPC-2022/276

BPC-2022/286

BPC-2022/300

BPC-2022/304

BPC-2022/312

BPC-2022/320

BPC-2022/324

BPC-2022/336

BPC-2022/337

BPC-2022/338

BPC-2022/341

BPC-2022/342

14

Perth Hub - Forward Works - Stage 1 - Inground Services, Piling, Ground - L6
Structure

Perth Hub, Stage 2 - BP2 - Main Building Structure, Services, Fitout, Finishes
and Landscape

Disability access upgrades and safety compliance upgrades

Replace clay roof tiles with colorbond roof cladding including gutters and
down pipes.
Internal Fit Out - Level 5

Minor internal fit-out to existing tenancy - Level 9

Tower A and B Hydraulic Services
Stage 1 of 3 - Refurbishment/additions to existing sanitary compartments -

Levels 1 &2
Removal and reinstatement of 4 x "Rio Tinto" sky signs at Central Park

Office Fitout - Level 8

Office fitout - Level 1
Office - Level 4 & 5

Southern plaza external building refurbishment and upgrade including new
landscaping, glass canopy, associated services and concrete and metal works

Light-based artwork suspended over laneway between 500 Hay St and 45
Murray St

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\JFreeman

80 Milligan Street

PERTH WA 6000

80 Milligan Street

PERTH WA 6000
"FAMILY LAW COURTS"
150 Terrace Road

PERTH WA 6000
"LANGLEY PARK"

103 Riverside Drive
PERTH WA 6000

62-66 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"COMMONWEALTH BANK"
150 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

2 William Street

PERTH WA 6000
150-152 Adelaide Terrace
EAST PERTH WA 6004
"CENTRAL PARK"
152-158 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"WESTRALIA PLAZA"

167 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

1 Adelaide Terrace

EAST PERTH WA 6004
235 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"Qv1"

250 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"DISTRICT COURT"

500 Hay Street

PERTH WA 6000

Page1of1

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

24/06/2022
24/06/2022

23/06/2022

23/06/2022

24/06/2022

22/06/2022

28/06/2022
23/06/2022

28/06/2022

28/06/2022

27/06/2022
23/06/2022

27/06/2022

27/06/2022

Last run on 29/06/2022 7:44:07 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



