

Building Permits Approved 22/06/2022 - 28/06/2022

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2021/123	Perth Hub - Forward Works - Stage 1 - Inground Services, Piling, Ground - L6	80 Milligan Street	Grant	24/06/2022
	Structure	PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/230	Perth Hub, Stage 2 - BP2 - Main Building Structure, Services, Fitout, Finishes	80 Milligan Street	Grant	24/06/2022
	and Landscape	PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/276	Disability access upgrades and safety compliance upgrades	"FAMILY LAW COURTS"	Grant	23/06/2022
		150 Terrace Road		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/286	Replace clay roof tiles with colorbond roof cladding including gutters and	"LANGLEY PARK"	Grant	23/06/2022
	down pipes.	103 Riverside Drive		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/300	Internal Fit Out - Level 5	62-66 St Georges Terrace	Grant	24/06/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/304	Minor internal fit-out to existing tenancy - Level 9	"COMMONWEALTH BANK"	Grant	22/06/2022
		150 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/312	Tower A and B Hydraulic Services	2 William Street	Grant	28/06/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/320	Stage 1 of 3 - Refurbishment/additions to existing sanitary compartments -	150-152 Adelaide Terrace	Grant	23/06/2022
	Levels 1 & 2	EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2022/324	Removal and reinstatement of 4 x "Rio Tinto" sky signs at Central Park	"CENTRAL PARK"	Grant	28/06/2022
		152-158 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/336	Office Fitout - Level 8	"WESTRALIA PLAZA"	Grant	28/06/2022
		167 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/337	Office fitout - Level 1	1 Adelaide Terrace	Grant	27/06/2022
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2022/338	Office - Level 4 & 5	235 St Georges Terrace	Grant	23/06/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/341	Southern plaza external building refurbishment and upgrade including new	"QV1"	Grant	27/06/2022
	landscaping, glass canopy, associated services and concrete and metal works	250 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/342	Light-based artwork suspended over laneway between 500 Hay St and 45	"DISTRICT COURT"	Grant	27/06/2022
	Murray St	500 Hay Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
1	4			